10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Info Services/Power Settlements
Mgr.

Assistant Manager, Information
Services

Senior Computer Tech. Analyst,
Power

Assistant Manager, Information
Services

Computer Technology Analyst IV
Computer Technology Analyst IV
Computer Technology Analyst IV
Computer Technology Analyst IV
Power Settlements Analyst IlI
Computer Technology Analyst IlI
Computer Technology Analyst IlI
Computer Technology Analyst IlI
Sharepoint Administrator
Computer Technology Analyst |l
Administrative Assistant/Office
Administrator |l

Computer Technology Analyst IlI
Administrative Assistant/Office

Administrator |
Assistant, Student Ill

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency

Northern California Power
Agency

Department

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$224,129

$180,696

$173,258

$171,014

$163,922

$162,969

$162,805

$136,956

$125,966

$123,690

$122,743

$121,209

$115,709

$97,552

$61,321

$58,843

$17,253

$15,930



19. Assistant, Student Il Northern California Power Information Services $14,934
Agency
20. Assistant, Student Il Northern California Power Information Services $10,610

Agency



