	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Info Services/Power Settlements Mgr.		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$224,129
2.	Assistant Manager, Information Services		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$180,696
3.	Senior Computer Tech. Analyst, Power		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$173,258
4.	Assistant Manager, Information Services		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$171,014
5.	Computer Technology Analyst IV		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$163,922
6.	Computer Technology Analyst IV		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$162,969
7.	Computer Technology Analyst IV		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$162,805
8.	Computer Technology Analyst IV		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$136,956
9.	Power Settlements Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$125,966
10.	Computer Technology Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$123,690
11.	Computer Technology Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$122,743
12.	Computer Technology Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$121,209
13.	Sharepoint Administrator		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$115,709
14.	Computer Technology Analyst II		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$97,552
15.	Administrative Assistant/Office Administrator II		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$61,321
16.	Computer Technology Analyst III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$58,843
17.	Administrative Assistant/Office Administrator II		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$17,253
18.	Assistant, Student III		Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$15,930

19.	Assistant, Student II	Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$14,934
20.	Assistant, Student III	Northern California Power Agency	Information Services	\$10,610